
1553 KIMBALL, GREEN BAY, WI, 54302-2523
https://www.adashunjones.com

1553 KIMBALL,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54302-2523

$89,900

Old world charm! Circa 1936 bungalow features hw floors, original hardware & woodwork,
arched doorways, formal DR. Expansive fin upstairs BR tons of storage. Updates: furnace
A/C (98), wiring & elect panel, roof shingles (01), H2O htr (02), garage dr opener (03),
painted exterior (2013). Bright clean basement, oversized 1-car garage, nice backyard.
“Move in”...

Listing
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1346 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,None,Wood/Simulated
Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1346

Tax Amount: 1920

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 11X12 Main

Bedroom 2 11X12 Main

Bedroom 3 33X13 Upper

Formal Dining Room 10X13 Main

Kitchen 10X11 Main

Living Room 12X13 Main



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Bungalow

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Shake Siding Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener


